12 Aralik 2003 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:13:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CIHANBERK(1)

2 ILBEYi(3)

3 SALTUKHAN(5)
4 SARKURT(6)
5 HAZARFEN(4)

6 GUNGOZU(2)

Yasg
3yke

3yke
3yke
3yae
3yke

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)47.000 &
1.)7.050 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BERKOS - MATRA.76

DEMRKIR - VENCULE 47
BERKOS - NEANE 54
ELHAN1 - NARTAY
BAMKA 3 - ZAHDE 34

SULO - KEMYETULIRAK 51

Siklet
61

57

56

56

56

58

Kv-8

2)18.800 ¢
2)2.820¢

Jokey
S.BOYRAZ

F.CAKAR
OKAYA
EYALGIN
GUV.GOKGE

S.AKDI

Sahip
HAS. TURAN

$AB. GUL
HAL. KAYA
YAV. KETENCI
MUS. KAYA

ERK. YUKSEL

56 kg,

3.9.400 ¢
3)1410¢

Antrendrii
MTUZSUZ

MTEKDEMR
E.CESMVE
UBOLEK
E.CESMVE

S.TEKDOGAN

1400 Cim
4.)4.700 v
4)705¢
Derece Gny AGF St
1.36.75 1,70 4
1.36.78 1,95 3
1.37.15 4,50 1
1.37.25 6,40 5
1.37.33 4,50 6
1.37.95 3,05 2

izmir Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

Fark GGk HP

119
107
102
69
70

123



